
Summer Programs

Camp List
Camp Website Camp Director Name & Email

Baylor REC Camp https://www.baylor.edu/campusrec/index.php?id=983332 Jake Talbert- 
jake_talbert@baylor.edu

Baylor Football Camp
https://baylorbears.com/feature/footballcamps

Jeff Grigus- jeff_grigus@baylor.edu

Baylor Autism Camp
https://www.baylor.edu/bcdd/index.php?id=944988

Julie Ivey- julie_ivey@baylor.edu

Baylor Golf Camp
Not published yet

Mike McGraw- 
michael_j_mcgraw@baylor.edu

Baylor Music Camp
https://www.baylor.edu/busmc/

Alex Parker- 
alex_parker@baylor.edu

Upward Bound
https://www.baylor.edu/campusrec/

Chris Gomez- 
chris_gomez@baylor.edu

University for Young People
https://gifted.soe.baylor.edu/programsservices/students/university-young-peoplebaylor-tip

Jennifer Robins- 
jennifer_robins@baylor.edu

Rising 5th Graders STEM+
https://www.baylor.edu/soe/index.php?id=934220

Suzanne Nesmith- 
suzanne_nesmith@baylor.edu

BUILD Engineering Camp Not published yet Elon Terrell- 
elon_terrell@baylor.edu

NSF Undergraduate Spectrum Workshop
Not published yet

Charles Baylis- 
charles_baylis@baylor.edu

Women's Basketball Camp
https://bit.ly/NickiCollenCamps

Micah Odom- 
micah_odom1@baylor.edu

Tennis Camp
https://tenniscamp.web.baylor.edu/

Michael Woodson- 
michael_woodson@baylor.edu

Baseball Camp
https://teampages.com/clubs/7144

James Blair- 
james_blair@baylor.edu

Men's Basketball Camp
https://www.baylorbears.com

Ty Beard- ty_beard@baylor.edu

Softball Camp
https://camps.active.com/glennmooresoftballcamps#/dashboard

Meagan Diaz- 
meagan_diaz@baylor.edu

Ryan McGuyre Volleyball Camp
https://www.baylor.edu/athletics/volleyballcamp/

Nicole O'Banon- 
nicole_obanon@baylor.edu

Faith & Sports Institute
https://www.baylor.edu/truett/index.php?id=963944

Abby Lee- abby_lee1@baylor.edu

Masters in School Leadership Summer Intensive
https://www.baylor.edu/soe/maschoolleadership/

Alison Treadaway- 
alison_treadaway@baylor.edu

Christian Leadership Institute
https://www.baylor.edu/campusrec/index.php?id=983331

Jake Talbert- 
jake_talbert@baylor.edu

Tal's Theatre Camp
www.talscamp.com

Lisa Denman- 
lisa_denman@baylor.edu

Math for Early Learners Academy
www.baylor.edu/soe/mela

Sandi Cooper- 
sandra_cooper@baylor.edu

Baylor Spirit Squad Cheer Camp
https://baylorbears.com/sports/2018/5/16/spiritsquad-spirit-squad-events-html

Jennie Farmer- 
jennie_farmer@baylor.edu

Cybersecurity Camp Not published yet Shaun Hutton- 
shaun_hutton@baylor.edu

Debate Camp
www.baylor.edu/debateworkshop

Richard Edwards- 
richard_edwards@baylor.edu

NEH Summer Institute for Teachers
https://philosophy.artsandsciences.baylor.edu/programs/disputatio

Todd Buras- 
todd_buras@baylor.edu

OTRT Summer Pre-ETS Camp
www.bloomconsultingco.com

Camille Wilder- 
camille_wilder@baylor.edu

Worship Lab
baylor.edu/worshiplab

Chason Disheroon- 
chason_disheroon@baylor.edu

Fee Mulkey Acrobatics and Tumbling Camp
https://www.feemulkeyacrotumb.com

Kelsey Rowell- 
kelsey_rowell@baylor.edu

iEngage
https://blogs.baylor.edu/iengage/

Karon Lecompte- 
karon_lecompte@baylor.edu

Pine Cove City Orientation
https://www.pinecove.com/

Ben Gassaway- 
ben.gassaway@pinecove.com

Women's Soccer
https://www.baylor.edu/soccercamp/

Cameron Carter- 
cameron_carter3@baylor.edu

Alleluia Conference
baylor.edu/alleluia

Chason Disheroon- 
chason_disheroon@baylor.edu
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